ALI3 XL ALI3 XL
MecVel Srl - Via Due Portoni 23, 40132 Bologna, Italy
Tel +39 051 4143711 - Fax +39 051 404567
info@mecvel.com - www.mecvel.com
ALI3 XL
ALI3 XL ALI3 XL
FOR EACH LINEAR MOTION
THE RIGHT “SIZE” OF MECVEL LINEAR ACTUATOR

stroke
ALI3 XL ALI3 XL
ORDERING KEY
MODEL:
STROKE (step of 50 mm):
 es. 200 mm = 0200
VERSION (mm/s):
 M01
 M02
MOTOR (DC - indicate version, voltage, size, rpm):
MOTOR POSITION:
 M0
 None: leave blank
ENCODER:
 None: leave blank
REAR END:
 P1: eyelet (standard)
 P2: eyelet 90°
FRONT END:
 A1: eyelet (standard)
 A3: yoke + clip
 A4: rod end
 A7: M10
OPTIONS:
 A: stainless steel version
 B: bellows boot
 FCM: magnetic limit switches
 FX: protective painting
 G: safety nut
DRAWING NUMBER:
ALI3 XL / 0200 / M01 / CC-24-77-7050 / M0 / E01 / P1 / A1 / FCM / N. DIS